
I.D.:	46511452

Sistem	supraveghere	video	in	localitatea	Dobarca

Data
publicarii

20.05.20 Coduri	CPV 32323500-8

Pretul
estimativ:

56.606,58	RON	-	56.606,58	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachet	elemente	sistem	de	supraveghere	stradala	format	din:	1	Hikvision	NVR	DS-7716NI-
I4/16P,	256Mbps	Bit	Rate	Input	Max	-up	to	32-ch	IP	video-,	4	SATA	Interfaces,	VCA	detection
and	VCA	search,	1.5Ucase,19";	BUC	1	2	HDD	intern	Seagate,	3.5",	4TB,	Barracuda,	SATA3,
5400rpm,	256MB	BUC	1	3	DS-2CD2T46G1-4I-4mm	Camera	IP	AcuSense	4.0	MP,	lentila	fixa,
BUC	10	4	Camera	IP	4.0	MP,	lentila	motorizata	2.8-12mm,	SD-card,	IR	50m,	IK10	-	HIKVISION
DS-2CD2643G0-IZS	BUC	4	5	Spliter	PoE	-	1	intrare	Poe	-	2	iesiri	PoE	7201ER-POE	BUC	2	6
Switch	media	convertor	TP-Link,	2	porturi	-1x1000M	SC/UPC	port,	1x1000M	RJ45	port	-Auto
MDI/MDIX-,	1000Base-T	to	1000Base-SX	-SC-,	Multi-Mode,	BUC	28	7	Switch	D-Link	DGS-1210-
16,	16	porturi	Gigabit,	4	porturi	combo	1000BaseT/SFP,	Capacity	32Gbps,	8K	MAC,	19"
Rackmount,	WebSmart,	fanless	BUC	1	8	GRUP	4	PRIZE	CAP	CERAMIC	BUC	14	9	BANDA	MONTAJ
LBV17	BUC	10	10	SURUB	CAP	HEXAGONAL	M4	BUC	1,000.00	11	FIBRA	OPTICA	SM	12	FIRE	CU
SUFA	ML	3,600.00	12	CLEMA	CIB	1	BUC	120	13	CLEMA	CUIBM	BUC	30	14	COLIER	CABLU	4.8	X
200	MM	BUC	4	15	TUB	FLEXIBIL	20MM	CU	SARMA	ML	100	16	Cabinet	Rack,	18U	600x800	,	de
podea	+	ventilatie,	rafturi	BUC	1	17	CABLU	FTP	CU	SUFA	ML	500	18	Injector	PoE+	putere
30W	BUC	12	19	Sasiu	rackabil	TP-Link	14	sloturi	TL-MC1400	BUC	2	20	Triton	19"	1U	panel
with	6x	cable	management	rings	70	x	40	mm,	BUC	2	21	PDU	Triton	19"	8xSchuko	DIN49440
16A,	cu	intrerupator,	cablu	3x1.5mm	2m	cu	conector	intrare	Schuko	DIN49441	BUC	1	22
MICROSDXC	32GB	CL10	BUC	14	23	Man


